
	  
	  

THIRD TRIMESTER CALENDAR 
 
Aug. 31 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Greater Series) 
 
Sep. 7 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Greater Series) 
  
Sep.14 Open House 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: You’ll Be Glad You Did) 
 
Sep. 16 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 
 
Sep. 21 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: You’ll be Glad You Did) 
 
Sep. 28 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: You’ll be Glad You Did) 
 
Oct. 5 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm  
 (Series: You’ll Be Glad You Did) 
 
Oct.12 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: You’ll Be Glad You Did) 
 
Oct. 14 Regional Midweek 7:30pm  
 (Guest Speaker: Gordon Ferguson) 
 
Oct. 19 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Prepared) 
 
Oct. 26 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Prepared)  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Nov. 2 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Prepared)  
 
Nov. 7-9 Marriage Retreat w/Desert Cities 
 
Nov. 9 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Starting Point) 
 
Nov. 16 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm  
 (Series: Starting Point) 
 
Nov. 18 Regional Thanksgiving Midweek 
 7:30pm 
 
Nov. 23 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Starting Point) 
 
Nov. 30 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Services: Starting Point) 
 
Dec. 7 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Starting Point) 
 
Dec. 14 Christmas Programs 10am & 12pm 
 
Dec. 16 Regional Midweek Service 7:30pm 
 
Dec. 21 Sunday Services 9:30pm & 5:30pm 
 (Series: Starting Point) 
 
Dec. 28 Sunday Services 9:30am & 5:30pm 

(Series: Starting Point) 


